498 Nguyễn Thái Học, Phường Quy Nhơn Nam, Tỉnh Gia Lai 

Address of headoffice: 498 Nguyen Thai Hoc Street, Quy Nhon Nam Ward, Gia Lai Province. 

Điện thoại/Telephone: 056.3846500                        Fax: 056.384846 

Email:  info@bidiphar.com  

Vốn điều lệ: 945.293.470.000 đồng (Chín trăm bốn mươi lăm tỷ hai trăm chín mươi ba triệu bốn 

trăm bảy mươi nghìn đồng). 

Charter capital: 945.293.470.000 Vietnam dong (Nine hundred and forty-five billion, two 

hundred and ninety-three million, four hundred and seventy thousand Vietnam dong). 

Mã chứng khoán/Stock symbol: DBD 

Mô hình quản trị công ty/Governance model: 

- Đại hội đồng cổ đông/General Meeting of Shareholders 

- Hội đồng quản trị/Board of Directors 

- Ủy ban kiểm toán trực thuộc Hội đồng quản trị/Audit Committee under the Board of